

BID TABULATION						
BID NO: 203062						
RFB 468-2019-005340 Lift Station and Force Main to serve Pike Addition						
BASIS OF AWARD			MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION INC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	
Lift Station & Force Main to serve Pike Addition						
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$65,211.00000	\$65,211.00	\$35,000.00000	\$35,000.00
1. Site Clearing						
2. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$65,211.00000	\$65,211.00	\$12,500.00000	\$12,500.00
3. Sodding	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00
4. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00
5. Seeding, Temporary	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00000	\$2,000.00
6. Dewatering	1.00	LS	\$10,882.00000	\$10,882.00	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00
7. Removal of Existing Structures	1.00	LS	\$4,812.00000	\$4,812.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00
8. Lift Station Module	1.00	LS	\$567,258.00000	\$567,258.00	\$600,000.00000	\$600,000.00
9. Receiving Manhole Adjustments	1.00	LS	\$3,247.00000	\$3,247.00	\$7,000.00000	\$7,000.00
10. 4" Force Main Connection	1.00	LS	\$5,655.00000	\$5,655.00	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00
11. Wet Well Conversion	1.00	LS	\$13,572.00000	\$13,572.00	\$14,000.00000	\$14,000.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - SANITARY SEWER	127.00	LF	\$44.00000	\$5,588.00	\$55.00000	\$6,985.00
12. Pipe, SS 8" (PVC)						
13. Pipe, SS 10" (PVC)	714.00	LF	\$67.00000	\$47,838.00	\$140.00000	\$99,960.00
14. Pipe, SS Force Main 6"	2,520.00	LF	\$65.00000	\$163,800.00	\$60.00000	\$151,200.00
15. Pipe, Casing (24" ID min.)	389.00	LF	\$999.00000	\$388,611.00	\$1,160.00000	\$451,240.00
16. MH, Standard SS (4')	1.00	EA	\$3,374.00000	\$3,374.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00
17. MH, Standard SS (5') (Install Only)	1.00	EA	\$1,926.00000	\$1,926.00	\$4,200.00000	\$4,200.00
18. Valve Assembly, Air Release	3.00	EA	\$3,948.00000	\$11,844.00	\$9,200.00000	\$27,600.00
19. Air Testing, SS Pipe	850.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$850.00	\$1.00000	\$850.00
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS - TRAFFIC	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$12,500.00000	\$12,500.00
20. Traffic Control						
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - SANITARY SEWER - EROSION CONTROL BMPS	2.00	EA	\$500.00000	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00000	\$3,000.00
21. BMP, Construction Entrance						
22. BMP, Ditch Check	7.00	EA	\$12.00000	\$84.00	\$125.00000	\$875.00
23. BMP, Silt Fence	610.00	EA	\$1.20000	\$732.00	\$1.50000	\$915.00
24. Maintain Existing BMPS	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS-SANITARY SEWER	2.00	EA	\$585.00000	\$1,170.00	\$1,800.00000	\$3,600.00
25. Plugging Water Well						
26. Rip-Rap, Light Stone	40.00	SY	\$100.00000	\$4,000.00	\$85.00000	\$3,400.00
27. Pipe, SWS 15" (RCP including end sections)	58.00	LF	\$65.00000	\$3,770.00	\$47.00000	\$2,726.00

MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS-EROSION CONTROL BMPS 28. BMP, Erosion Control Mat	100.00	SY	\$5.50000	\$550.00	\$4.00000	\$400.00
	Lift Station & Force Main to serve Pike Addition SubTotal		\$751,640.70000	\$1,375,085.00	\$728,878.50000	\$1,467,451.00
	Grand Total		\$751,640.70000	\$1,375,085.00	\$728,878.50000	\$1,467,451.00

NO BIDS WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE